MD High Range pressure switches
Pressure
WSZ-HD-DT-PR-MD High Range-PRESSURE | Rev.N°2
01
INSTALLATION DRAWING
APPROX. DIMENSIONS IN mm
inches

for "A1"
microswitch
HOW TO ORDER INDUSTRIAL HIGH RANGE PRESSURE SWITCHES
Non standard
allocation
Model Cable Entry Size Switch Type Range Code
(values in bar)
Microswitch
Type
Diaphragm
Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6 Group 8Group 7
0 =
Neoprene
1 =
PTFE
2 =
SS 316L
3 =
Hastelloy C
4 =
Monel
MD =
Industrial
pressure switch
with IP66 rated
enclosure as per
IS/IEC 60529
MT =
Industrial
pressure switch
with IP66 rated
enclosure as per
IS/IEC 60529
LP =
(0.067 - 0.213)
LP5 =
(0.1 - 0.5)
H01 =
(0.1 - 1.0)
H02
(0.2 - 1.5)
H03 =
(0.2 - 2.6)
H04 =
(0.2 - 3.6)
H07 =
(0.5 - 7.0)
H10 =
(0.5 - 10.0)
H15 =
(1.0 - 15.0)
H30 =
(5.0 - 25.0)
Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6 Group 8Group 7
eg. A high range industrial switch with ½" NPT cable entry in aluminium housing as 1SPDT pressure switch, fixed differential without scale, having 0.1 bar to
1 bar pressure range, with 15 Amp. microswitch, SS316 pressure housing with ¼” BSP port size & neoprene diaphragm shall be specified by
Please specify full model number to avoid ambiguity.
MD 1 PF1 H01 A1 0S1
Pressure Port
Material / Size
1 = Al. enclosure
½” NPT threads
*2 = Al. enclosure
¾” NPT threads
3 = Al. enclosure
M20 X 1.5 threads
7 = SS enclosure,
½” NPT threads
*8 = SS enclosure,
¾” NPT threads
9 = SS enclosure,
M20 X 1.5 threads
*Not available for MT